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Gummenen

Gesamtrangliste 3.+ 4. Starkeklasse

Schdnenberger Adrian

Belp-Toffen B

Peter Thomas

Ruf Matthias 97 K Hgli Rolf

Birki Martin 86 Z Schmied Joel

Rohrer Adrian 827 Spack Bruno

Keller Heinz 80 HUg|I Arthur

Gasser Werner 77 Stooss Walter

Brigger Thomas 76 Guggisberg Ulrich

Rubin Kurt 75

Schiipbach Marco 75 Bramberg B

Siegenthaler Marc 75 Krebs Martin

Ruf Alex 73 Jungi Rolf

Stlbi Patrick 66 Krebs Daniel

Walchli Roger 66 Fankhauser Dominic

Bachtold Simon 58 Aeschlimann Max

Hulliger Andreas 55 Habegger Alexander

Rubin Walter 53 Ledermann Yves

Rubin Ueli 52 Wyssmann Bruno

Schipbach Lyan, 11 35 Zbinden Walter

Glauser Roger 26 Spahr Timo, 09
Mader Fritz

Bern-Beundenfeld C Bieri Alain

Lanz Gianluca 94K Kallen Leandro, 10

Lanz Tobias 91K Gertsch Lukas, 12

Kldy Roland 82K giegenthaler Lars, 11

Rubin Simon 77 72 Muiller Erwin

Weber Alain 73 Wyssmann Patrick

Kiay Cyrill 65 Wyssmann Martin

Gysler Werner 64

Tanner Willi 56 Biiren zum Hof B

Bearth Leandro 49 Inniger Reto

Habegger Yannick 47 Hostettler Simon

Bieri Roland 45 Jakob Andreas

Lanz Niklas, 09 44 Schwab Jiirg

Heiniger Hans 43 Hani Reto

Zesiger Larissa, 10 39 Sieber Andreas

Wicki Ellen, 09 33 Hostettler Yanick, 11

Sojer Julian, 09 27 Sommer Nico

Zesiger Sofia, 12 21 Nussbaum Nico
Baggenstos Gian Mattia

Biberen-Ulmiz Schwab Nik, 09

Balmer Roger 110K Kurt Rolf

HirSig Nico 108 K Duinmeijer Jan

Kramer Adrian 102 K Kiihl Jan

Schmied Simon 100 K Hani Hans

Schmutz Daniel 84 K Stettler Ernst

Aeberhard Yanick 807 Schwab Lea, 09

Rolli Michael 78Z Sieber Sara, 09

Hirsig Alec 72

Zesiger Thomas 63 Grafenried-Jegenstorf

Hirsig Robert 59 Roth Mathias

57
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30
26
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67
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52
52
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7927
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72
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52
51
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43
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31
23

102 K
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Schirch Remo 102 K
Wegmiiller Manfred 95 K
Derks Gregor 84 7
Iseli Andreas 82
Segessenmann Martin 827
Wittwer Walter 827
Jost Philip 80
Trosch Beat 72
Willener Dominic 67
Schneider Ernst 63
Eberhart Raphael 59
Wegmiiller Andreas 59
Willener André 58
Jost Fritz 57
Buri Lars 55
Bernhard Marcel 28
Willener Thomas 17
Habstetten B

Marending Ramon 118 K
Heimberg

Zurcher David 96 K
Hofer Markus 93 K
Hofer Rolf 82 K
Zurcher Ueli 797
Beutler Markus 77 Z
Kropf Christian 69
Withrich David 63
Schenk Markus 38
Fischer Roland 35
Gerber Thomas 25
Weber Werner 22
Berger Marc 9
Hettiswil-Eintracht-Moosseedor B
Rohrer Sven 105 K
Widmer Simon 897
Grutter Jan 86 Z
Geissblihler Marc 857
von Ins Reto 827
Tschumi Adrian 80
Krebs Guido 74
Schertenleib Jurg 74
Tschumi Silvano 74
Krebs Dieter 70
Bracher Tobias 64
Geissblhler Thomas 62
Butikofer Marcel 57
Widmer Daniel 54
Haberli Martin 52
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Bernhard Nils
Rufibach Florian

Hettiswil-Eintracht-Moosseedor C

Sahli Matthias
Messer Jirg

Jau Ronny
Butikofer Christine
Schneider Ulrich
Zircher Sancho
Hofer Peter

Sahli Nino, 11
Gaumann Jakob
Lathi Walter
Mathys Hans-Peter
Iseli Ernst

Iseli Jan

Jaggi Martin
Tschumi Luzia
Bernhard Daniela

Hindelbank-Zollikofen A
Steffen Daniel
Howald Patrick
Gasser Michael
Hunziker Yannick
Zwahlen Christian
Kohler Thomas
Hunziker Sandro

W thrich Patrick
Krebs Andreas
Hunziker Silvan
Bachmann Pascal, 09
Aisics Micha

Dappen Alfred

Stoll Daniel

Schaller Fabio, 09
Krebs Martin

Hindelbank-Zollikofen B
Howald Peter

Zedi Willy

Jost Werner

Balli Rolf

Gasser Stefan
Gasser Hans
Sommer Bruno
Schipbach Beat
Ruegsegger Anton
Balli Noelia

Bartschi Hans-Rudolf

48
46

106 K

103 K
94 K
80Z
80Z
80Z
7827
71
65
54
54
42
36
28
27
21

105 K

104 K

102 K
97 K
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897
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81
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68
65
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52
45
44

53
53
52
50
50
45
44
38
36
33
33

Krebs Walter
Leibundgut Roland
Bartschi Urs

Jardines Binzon Levin M
Rhyn Silvan Grégory, 12
Lehmann Nico, 10

Kirchdorf-Herbligen
Reber Bruno

Frey Marco

Hanni Sebastian
Aebersold Marcel
Mathys Christoph
Siegenthaler Andreas
Bartschi Beat
Réthlisberger Benjamin
Bartschi Thomas
Siegenthaler Paul
Zircher Tobias
Fiechter Lukas
Lehner Fritz

Reber Paul

Hostettler Thomas

W thrich Erika

Kréiligen-Batterkinden
Lanz Stefan

Joggi Gabriel

Hanni Bendicht
Herzog Marc
Wymann Rolf

Koller Marco
Luginbuhl Ethan
Diethelm Joel
Salzmann Arik Urs
Ubelander Patrick
Knuchel Daniel
Ubelander Philipp
Gerber René

Pfister Arjen

Riedi Martin
Badertscher Christian

Krauchthal-Hub B
Rohrer Uwe
Gutknecht Urs
Kaderli Christoph
Kaderli David, 10
Kihni Leon, 12
Gfeller Martin
Streun Marcel

33
32
28
18
17

114 K

103 K
92K
90 Z
90Z
877
86 Z
77
76
75
73
71
64
57
55
30

107 K

104 K
91 K
847
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75
75
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68
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45
37

93 K
0K
N K
84 K
84 K
83 K
7727
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Hugli Patrick 76 Z
Jakob Ulrich 757
Gerber Peter 2 61
Hubacher Jan, 11 61
Burkhart Leon, 09 54
Friedli Urs 40
Reber Ulrich 36
Kaderli Flurin, 12 30
Wehrlin Nevio, 10 28
Kaderli Hans 22
Kriechenwil
Freiburghaus Lukas 109 K
Schlapbach Stephan 97 K
Ruch Stefan 95 K
Lehmann Urs 92 K
Hani Micha 89 K
Pfander Thomas 85 K
Baumgartner Frédéric 83K
Hani Fritz 76 Z
Bartschi Roger 71
Bartschi Lorenz 68
Pfander Silvan 66
Bickel Michael 61
Holzer Andreas 56
Henauer Samuel 52
Pfander Lukas 40
Hani Tabea 32
Thierstein Silvan, 12 32
Ruch Ramona 10
Miinchenbuchsee-Wohlen B
Gygax Urs 7527
Glauser Fritz 74
Ledermann Martin 72
Grogg Robert 69
Walther Sven 65
Munger Markus 64
Muller Kurt 63
Berger Samuel 60
Jost Alfred 59
Jordi Roland 57
Minger René 57
Streit Fritz 51
Sommer Barbara 48
Morand Jirg 46
Walther Thomas 46
Schlup Stefan 42
Walther Paul 38
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Miinsingen
Juni Ulrich
Schmied Lieven
Linder Thomas
Aebi Thomas
Dappen Silvio
Gertsch Reto
Zoss Theo
Reimann Marco
Jenni Markus
Stalder Peter
Baumann Urs
Jakob Adrian
Linder Bruno
Friedli Kurt
Grippo Giulio
Linder Urs
Serafin Mauro
Linder Flurin, 09

Oberbottigen
Mader Daniel
Thomi Kevin
Hostettler Pascal
Hostettler Marco
Mausli Reto
Schenk Simon
Ramseier Joel
Trapp Dario
Tschanz Hansueli
Hostettler Kurt
Rickli Lorenz
Schiitz Vivien
Spring Tim
Thomi Sandra
Streit Joshua
Mader Thomas
Locher David
Thomi Jakob

Richigen C

Kinzi Ueli

Bigler Thomas
Zaugg Martin
Reist Hans

Keller Kevin

Jordi Mike
Schupbach Rudolf
Bigler Stefan
Blatter Martin

112 K
9K
96 K
84 7
847
81
78
74
73
73
71
71
71
70
43
40
32
23

103 K
9K
93K
877
877
8727
80
71
70
54
53
50
50
41
37
25
21

105 K
88 K
817
7827
74
70

64
62

Walthert Peter

Jordi Thomas

Messer Levin, 11
Siegenthaler Rafael
Mosimann Andrin, 09
Muhmenthaler Roland
Binggeli Nils, 10
Stalder Patrizia
Aeschlimann Nico, 12

Schlosswil-Gysenstein
Moser Stephan

Moser Christian 84
Déanzer Simon
Aeschlimann Bernhard
Gaumann Christian
Tschanz Samuel

Ruch Remo
Aebersold Peter
Glasel Marc

Schenk Hans

Bieri Roland

Jaggi Hans-Peter
Moser Daniel

Schenk Celina

Schenk Andreas

Ruch Patrick
Wegmiiller Beat
Wegmdiiller Heinz

Sinneringen-Vechigen B
Walser Lars

Schmid Florian
Grunder Marc
Rothenbihler Thomas
Wittwer Jakob

Lanz Sven

Blaser Fritz

Beutler Niklaus

Lang Guido

Schmid Morris
Bucher Bruno

Buri Ernst

Wahlen Niklaus
Schupbach Hansueli
Stucki Fritz

Friedli André
Dellsperger Ernst
Held Hans

Siiri-Spengelried

57
51
48
46
42
41
40
37
28

118 K

112K

101 K
857
837
82
81
78
76
76
68
63
62
53
50
49
49
45

108 K
101 K
90 Z
90 K
872
857
81
69
67
63
60
58
50
44
44
22
8
8
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Burkhalter Dominic 122 K
Mader Stephan 113 K
Burkhalter Reto 105 K
Rupli Andreas 102 K
Burkhalter Joel 101 K
Rupli Reto 101 K
Bienz Thomas 93 K
Schitz Simon 90z
Burkhalter Janick, 11 887
Bienz Lars 81
Scherz Fabian 71
Guggisberg Niklaus 65
Wyss Beat 57
Bienz Valerie 41
Stooss Heinrich 38
Zwahlen Hans 30
Krummen Fritz 29
Ro6theli Sven 26
Thorishaus-Frauchwil-Z'berg B
Mader Roman 113 K
Baumann Stephan 102 K
Burri Beat 100 K
Schneiter André 97 K
Hirschi Patrick 96 K
Kummer Jirg 90 Z
von Kanel Beat 897
Krebs Thomas 857
Grossenbacher Thomas 827
Gerber Rolf 76
Schnegg Martin 76
Bieri Christian 73
Mduller Stefan 73
Stettler Peter 67
Mader Melanie 63
Bieri Jakob 62
Schar Martin 58
Krauchthaler Peter 50
Trimstein B
Kiener Max, 09 91 K
Steck Alex 7772
Wahlen Andreas 77 Z
Wahlen Daniel 757
Glicki Martin 72
Hirschi Beat 72
Gllcki Fabio 62
Grunder Fritz 53
Kiener Felix 52
Glicki Valentina 49
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Hirschi Markus
Kiener Tim, 10
Sanchez Chris
Kiener Silvan, 12
Jenni Ulrich
Aebersold Corina
Horler Marvin, 12
Kiener Lena

Utzigen B

Kocher Urs
Soltermann Hansruedi
Sommerhalder Michael
Ruttimann Alfred
Nyffenegger Severin
Soltermann Yannick
Rufenacht Bendicht
Ruch Laura

Wthrich Stefan
Schwitz Markus
Gfeller Reto

Schoni Paul

Stettler Ulrich

Blaser Beat
Mosimann Julien, 11
Beck Ramon
Burkhalter Walter
Habegger Alfred

Utzigen C
Bangerter Dominic
Schupbach Roland
Gfeller Alex
Nussbaum Matthias
Schmutz Hansrudolf
Eggimann Andreas
Stettler Rudolf
Soltermann Hermann
Haldimann Heinz
Bangerter Yanick
Nussbaum Jasmin
Schmutz Walter
Studer Christian
Schipbach Cyril, 14
Cueni Elias, 09
Gelbmann Christian

Waseli C

Brunner Dominic
Schlapbach Niklaus
Brunner Hanspeter

45
44
42
28
18
17
15

5

0K
87K
817
76 Z
69
67
59
57
56
55
51
45
44
42
40
39
38
38

100 K
85K
7827
75
66
63
62
46
44
27
26

w s~ ©

113 K
92K
84 K

Lehmann Bendicht
Grunder Beat
Leuenberger Thomas
Meerstetter Hans-Ulrich
Stalder Ueli

Jakob Hansruedi
Schmid Levi, 09
Burkhard Navin

Stalder Hansrudolf
Reber Peter

Walther Flynn, 10
Hochuli Benedikt
Wegmdiller Hans-Jakob
Lehmann Noah, 11
Lehmann David, 15

Wattenwil B
Kinzi Christof
Trachsel Jirg
Wenger Michael
Megert Dario
Bahler Franz
Kinzi Konrad
Nyffeler Yves, 11
Krebs Roman
Lathi Hermann
Spreng Thomas
Nyffeler Kim, 09
Spreng Adrian
Wittwer Michael
Portner Stefanie
Wenger Anton
Megert llena
Gammenthaler Thomas

Wichtrach B
Perret Luca
Walti Bernhard
Klay Marcel
Schafroth Beat
Sommer Markus
Maurer Ramon
Kaufmann Stefan
Kunz Sven
Nussbaum Stefan
Steiner Samuel
Walti Dominik
Eymann Lukas
Gilgen Florian
Gilgen Stefan

772
73
72
72
72
63
62
55
53
50
33
25
25
14
10

88 K
84 K
82K
66
65
65
64
62
62
61
52
50
48
43
38
27
12

124 K

106 K

102 K
9K
96 K
95 K
90Z
9027
81
75
74
64
54
46
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Schafroth Florian, 14 44
Kilchenmann Nick, 13 7
Krebs Andreas 6
Wileroltigen
Blunier Daniel 108 K
Heuberger Julien 108 K
Heuberger Nicolas 107 K
Kobel Thomas 102 K
Fankhauser Ueli 92 K
Sahli Gian, 09 897
Winkelmann Fritz 87Z
Hugli Matthias 827
Cotting Nicolas 78
Ruchti Walter 77
Fankhauser Simon 76
Scheidegger Paul 74
Etter Heinrich 67
Winkelmann Kurt 63
Rohrbach Ueli 51
Hofer Andreas 46
Fankhauser Thomas, 11 27
Worb
Hari Rolf 103 K
Lehmann Jiirg 100 K
Rothenbihler Manuel 98 K
Blaser Patrick 95 K
Lehmann Daniel 94 K
Berger Christoph 84 7
Berger Andreas 78
Berger Bruno 78
Brand Stefan 77
Schlumpf Ramon 77
Iseli Thomas 76
Moser Christoph 76
Moser Michael 75
Pulfer Stephan 53
Schwarzentrub Rudolf 45
Schiipbach Rudolf 38
Iseli Werner 28
Bisang Cédric 25
Zimmerwald B
Schupbach Peter 81Z
Guggisberg Hans-Peter 797
Leuenberger Kurt 7527
Zingg Walter 72
Rolli Yannick 69
Rutschi Dario 69
Burri Thomas 68



64. Mittellandisches-Westschweizerisches Hornusserfest

Gummenen 10.08.2025
Gesamtrangliste 3.+ 4. Starkeklasse Seite 5
Zingg Markus 66
Mast Walter 62
Studer Peter 62
Schar Bernhard 60
Zehnder Luca, 12 57
Tran Kevin 35
Tran Marvin, 10 30
Riesen Nick, 09 22

Kehrli Vincenz, 11 21



